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Amateur ARHA Junior Horse Over

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
216 EBC Smashingly Golden Anna Grace Aikman 32.0
227 General Bobbie Lee Coleen K K. English 24.0
215 HK Wimpys Lil Star Joy McRoy 6.0

Amateur ARHA Overall High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
37 DP Smart Hanna Joy Pope 33.0

214 Big Time Cat Joy McRoy 25.0
218 Who Whiz A Smarty Susan Pattison 20.0
224 Sheza Ruby Spoonful Diane Reeves 19.0
204 Miss Kitty Did It Victoria J. Garvin 19.0
500 Roosters Stepen Up Angelique Murphrey 15.0
207 Ruf N Rugged Cherie L. Webber 13.0
216 EBC Smashingly Golden Anna Grace Aikman 7.0
215 HK Wimpys Lil Star Joy McRoy 3.0
210 Boon Fulla Sugar Janet Fisher 2.0
227 General Bobbie Lee Coleen K K. English 1.0
221 Shakinmytailfeather M Diane McAlinn 1.0

Amateur Overall SSA High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
500 Roosters Stepen Up Angelique Murphrey 24.0
204 Miss Kitty Did It Victoria J. Garvin 21.0
671 Ichi Patrona Nicholas E. Canevari 18.0
668 One Time at Bandkamp Sarah E. Canevari 14.0
218 Who Whiz A Smarty Susan Pattison 14.0
689 Hickory’s Dual Thrill Crystal A. Parker 13.0
214 Big Time Cat Joy McRoy 13.0
207 Ruf N Rugged Cherie L. Webber 13.0
641 Pretty Miss Kitty Jamie Driggers 11.0
224 Sheza Ruby Spoonful Diane Reeves 9.0
117 Lena Shinning Fifty Angela Belk 8.0
690 Smart Lil Redneck Crystal A. Parker 7.0
687 Roses High Brow Kelly Paul P. Grady 6.0
683 Peptos Piney Sug Dominique E. Grady 6.0
225 JC Hollywood Cindy Chris Harris 5.0
679 RMR Sparkle Markle Martin Peele 5.0
462 Wound Up Smart Lisa Rogers 5.0
450 Jenny Is Superwoman Brooks Taylor 4.0
221 Shakinmytailfeather M Diane McAlinn 2.0
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411 Chic Out My Freckles Kimberly Brittenham 1.0

Amateur Select Overall SSA High

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
218 Who Whiz A Smarty Susan Pattison 42.0
211 Im Smart Jessie Mac and Sally Smith 34.0
656 Cat Stylin Miss Freddie Davis 14.0
221 Shakinmytailfeather M Diane McAlinn 14.0
650 FS Lightn Up Gunner Terri D. Taffer 11.0
413 Stage Smarts Tracey Rosser 11.0
210 Boon Fulla Sugar Janet Fisher 9.0

Jr Youth Overall SSA High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
652 Baby Pepto Micah Davis 31.0
424 HH Haidawatt Derick Pelletier 26.0
673 Breezy Pep Olena Payton Frizzelle 26.0
488 Cals Royal Playboy Shelby Plummer 23.0
698 Sarahs Super Boon Elaina Elderbaum 19.0
678 Redballs Shiner Ava Rose R. Heilig 18.0
657 Chatterin Catherine Micah Davis 13.0
647 Shiny Diamond Jo Laney N. Mullen 11.0
844 Mr Starlight Pal Kaleigh Belk 10.0
426 Chisum Brinley Elliot 10.0
684 JR Smart Sting Rylee R. Ricks 8.0
656 Cat Stylin Miss Micah Davis 7.0
277 Electrical Codette Lainey Carroll 6.0
661 Gracie Evelyn Bowen 5.0
278 JR Lainey Carroll 3.0
117 Lena Shinning Fifty Kaleigh Belk 2.0
407 MCK Jamn in the band Emma Leath 2.0
432 Opie Gasque Savannah Gasque 1.0

Jr Youth Walk/Trot Overall SSA

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
415 Gypsys Dixie Trick (tex) Cheyenne Green 24.0
675 Metallic Gray Boy Kasin C. Driggers 22.0
419 Heza Big Invester Ava Ball 18.0
696 Barkeeper Miss Kitty Henlee Brittenham 11.0
416 TNT Tailwind Mackensie Lee 9.0
420 Emie Emma Ball 7.0
421 Sandys Little Rock Emma Ball 4.0
695 Heart Tootie McCauley 3.0
414 HF Ablazing Grace Mallory Heath 2.0
425 Shaggy Nolan Morton 2.0
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Novice Overall SSA High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
645 ONEGIANTSTEPFORWIMPS Ken Taffer 30.0
839 Awesome Lil Cat Leslie Wilkerson 24.0
651 Go Mighty Prince Go Hannah M. Mennig 24.0
685 Sigalas Slick Rey AJ Parker 20.0
223 Bruster Lil Pep Makayla Holloman 20.0

19 Dakotas Pretty Miss Trevor Allen 16.0
674 Joeys Boggies Bay Rebecca L. Prow 15.0
207 Ruf N Rugged Cherie L. Webber 14.0
646 Miss Smokin Dog Adrienne H. Van Vlake 12.0
664 Elans Peppy Lynx Emily B. Krantz 11.0
692 Italian Mobster Emily Shepherd 9.0
656 Cat Stylin Miss Freddie Davis 6.0
456 Metallic RR Sina Josh Smith 6.0
697 Illini Royal Doc Addy Wydock 4.0
660 Collitopsychex Anna Grace Aikman 4.0
457 TR Stylish Belle Josh Smith 3.0
641 Pretty Miss Kitty Jamie Driggers 2.0
221 Shakinmytailfeather M Diane McAlinn 2.0
403 TL Cee What Drawlin Dun Tiffany Hazelwood 2.0
413 Stage Smarts Tracey Rosser 1.0

Novice Walk/Trot Overall SSA Hi

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
699 Drawlin Ginger Hannah Elberson 21.0

27 Two Eyed Autumn Louise Asaraf 19.0
700 MV Peppy Chiquito Nicole Lackey 15.0
412 Duellin Playmate Jacqueline Morasco 10.0
672 Bandit Kailey M. Welborn 10.0
401 Red Roan Skye Chase Rhinehardt 9.0
404 Twistin Like Jagger Amy Manuel 6.0
670 Santo Domingo Jackson Gross 5.0
675 Metallic Gray Boy Jamie Driggers 4.0
410 Wizard Tegan Allen 4.0
425 Shaggy Gretchen Burgan 1.0

Open ARHA Overall High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
252 Just Smile And Wave David Scott Talley 36.0
201 CD Sugar Coated Joey Lewis 22.0
236 Ima Sweet Spotta Trash Tania Morton 20.0
220 Drawlin Jessica Lunsford 19.0
229 Unwined N Honeyless Caitlyn Eickleberry 17.0
228 Tuffy Kitty Kat Sherry Stewart 15.0
411 Chic Out My Freckles Kimberly Brittenham 13.0
232 PF Prince Charming David Scott Talley 8.0
213 Flashydiamond Chris Rice 7.0
839 Awesome Lil Cat Larry Hill 6.0
844 Mr Starlight Pal Kaleigh Belk 5.0
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453 High Stylin Bobcat Larry Hill 3.0

Open Junior Horse Overall High

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
201 CD Sugar Coated Joey Lewis 39.0
229 Unwined N Honeyless Caitlyn Eickleberry 35.0
213 Flashydiamond Chris Rice 23.0
227 General Bobbie Lee Coleen K K. English 16.0
228 Tuffy Kitty Kat Sherry Stewart 11.0
226 Black Badger Dr Logan Brown 6.0
667 Peptos Little Hotrod Madison Moore 5.0
212 Contender In Chrome Amanda Singleton 3.0

Open Overall SSA High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
252 Just Smile And Wave David Scott Talley 37.0
220 Drawlin Jessica Lunsford 21.0
411 Chic Out My Freckles Kimberly Brittenham 19.0
228 Tuffy Kitty Kat Sherry Stewart 13.0
229 Unwined N Honeyless Caitlyn Eickleberry 12.0
456 Metallic RR Sina Larry Hill 9.0
232 PF Prince Charming David Scott Talley 7.0
844 Mr Starlight Pal Billy Belk 7.0
213 Flashydiamond Chris Rice 6.0

27 Two Eyed Autumn Kincaid Ross 6.0
454 Bissy Cat Larry Hill 5.0
453 High Stylin Bobcat Larry Hill 5.0
434 Nics Time To Win Ryon King 5.0
460 Ebony Boon Caroline Snow 5.0
461 Peptos Golden Chic Larry Hill 5.0
690 Smart Lil Redneck Chris Rice 4.0
215 HK Wimpys Lil Star Chris Rice 3.0
679 RMR Sparkle Markle Martin Peele 3.0
680 Top Guns A Smokin Sherry Stewart 3.0
393 Top Guns A Smokin Nelson Freeman 3.0
455 Sugar Badgers Sugar Caroline Snow 2.0
844 Mr Starlight Pal Kaleigh Belk 2.0
667 Peptos Little Hotrod Madison Moore 2.0
413 Stage Smarts Tracey Rosser 2.0
212 Contender In Chrome Amanda Singleton 1.0
409 Three Eyed Gator Skyler A. Lawson 1.0

Sr Youth Overall SSA High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
223 Bruster Lil Pep Makayla Holloman 31.0
665 Smart Lectric Style Abbie E. Krantz 29.0
202 WR Playboy Playgun Natalie R. Nobles 28.0
203 WR Pavocatproof Lauren R. Nobles 22.0
209 Hallmarks JB Sadie Broadwell 21.0
422 WR Big Star Pavo Trevor Nobles 19.0
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217 Thecolonelsshowgirl Chloe Stone 16.0
219 D Bar Diamond Casper Kason Toms 12.0
682 FlashyHollowood Jewl Savannah S. Lindsey 12.0
208 Drawlins Day Dream Gabrielle T. Crawford 9.0
651 Go Mighty Prince Go Hannah M. Mennig 9.0
205 Buddys Gun Smoke Olivia P. Garvin 7.0
681 HBS Nu Chic Nate Harrah 6.0
644 Rowdy Melody Whiz Emma N. Mullen 6.0

95 Shiloh Hayden Wilson 6.0
221 Shakinmytailfeather Madi Blanton 6.0
206 Gunners Voodoo Olivia P. Garvin 5.0
670 Santo Domingo Jackson Gross 4.0
680 Top Guns A Smokin Madison Moore 4.0
425 Shaggy Tristan Pelletier 4.0
697 Illini Royal Doc Addy Wydock 4.0
222 Give Her Top Prize Olivia Boyette 4.0
693 Dillions Drawlin Gold Reese Dombrowski 3.0
216 EBC Smashingly Golden Anna Grace Aikman 2.0
433 LHT Lena's Cat Addy Wydock 2.0
663 Sparkles In The Dirt Amanda L. Turner 2.0
408 Ralph Amelia Cooke 1.0

85 One Desireable Kitty Cassie Garner 1.0

Youth ARHA Overall High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
37 DP Smart Hanna Avery Taylor 34.0

202 WR Playboy Playgun Natalie R. Nobles 28.0
209 Hallmarks JB Sadie Broadwell 20.0
219 D Bar Diamond Casper Kason Toms 19.0
223 Bruster Lil Pep Makayla Holloman 15.0
221 Shakinmytailfeather Madi Blanton 14.0
203 WR Pavocatproof Lauren R. Nobles 12.0
208 Drawlins Day Dream Gabrielle T. Crawford 11.0
222 Give Her Top Prize Olivia Boyette 11.0
681 HBS Nu Chic Nate Harrah 9.0
205 Buddys Gun Smoke Olivia P. Garvin 8.0
216 EBC Smashingly Golden Anna Grace Aikman 7.0
206 Gunners Voodoo Olivia P. Garvin 6.0
217 Thecolonelsshowgirl Chloe Stone 5.0
680 Top Guns A Smokin Madison Moore 4.0
433 LHT Lena's Cat Addy Wydock 3.0
204 Miss Kitty Did It Olivia P. Garvin 1.0
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